Tartu Téhed | etapp Masters

Tartu, 13.10.2018

Event 1
13.10.2018 - 16:30

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
19 years and younger

1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis
2. RANNAMETS, Brita
3. KUEBAR, Kirke

4. TOKOVENKO, Lisett
5. LESSING, Getriin Marii
6. KUEBAR, Johanna
7. VILLEMS, Mariette
8. TEDER, Anette

9. KADAK, Karoliina
10. PALU, Kirke

11. SOKK, Laura

12. TREIAL, Elis

13. TAENNA, Sandra
14. OLESK, Kaisa

15. JOGI, Ida Tuule

16. TEREHOV, Henna
17. TAMMISTE, Greete
18. MALING, Helena
19. RUUS, Mari Mai
20. TSAERO, Grete
21. MIKKER, Juuli-Marie
22. LUTS, Sigrid

23. VEEVO, Rica

24. ISRAEL, Romi

25. PALL, Triinu

26. KAEVATS, Teele
27. RAIDMAEE, Margaret
28. HAAVISTE, Maribel
29. LUHT, Nora Lee
30. VAERK, Freia

31. KIKAS, Luisa Miia
32. KALJUR, Hannah
33. HALJASTE, Heleriin
34. JAERV, Triin

35. SAA, Andra

20 - 29 years

1. PAESLANE, Diana
2. REIVART, Kirke

3. TAEL, Merle Sirje
4. TONISSON, Merili

40 - 49 years

1. LABZINA, Erika
2. PAAP, Eili

50 - 59 years

1. VANTSI, Merle
2. QOTS, Riina
3. RIIS, Tiia

YB
04 Tartu UK
04  Ujumise SK
05 Tartu UK

05 Ujumise SK
03  Ujumise SK

06 Tartu UK
05 Ujumise SK
06 Tartu UK
05 Tartu UK
04  Ujumise SK
05 Tartu UK

04  Ujumise SK

05 Ujumise SK

06  Tartu UK

03  Ujumise SK

05 Ujumise SK

06  Tartu UK

05  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
04  Ujumise SK

06  Ujumise SK

07 Tartu UK
05 Tartu UK
06 Tartu UK

07  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
07  Tartu UK

07 Tartu UK
07 Tartu UK
06 Tartu UK
08 Tartu UK
06  Ujumise SK
07 Tartu UK

05 Ujumise SK
07  Ujumise SK
00  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
07  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport

97 Tartu UK
95 Tartu UK
97 Tartu UK

98  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport

77  21CC Triatloniklubi
75  Meisterujumise U-Klubi

65  Meisterujumise U-Klubi
64  Meisterujumise U-Klubi
69 Estonia

Time

26.83
27.60
28.13
28.33
28.84
29.32
29.44
29.60
29.63
29.78
30.04
30.25
30.31
30.42
30.46
30.83
30.99
31.04
31.20
31.68
32.05
32.12
32.38
32.42
32.55
32.72
33.06
33.26
33.80
33.86
34.33
35.07
37.13
39.26
41.81

28.16
28.72
30.49
35.02

31.94
32.36

31.66
35.40
41.22

Pts

624
573
541
530
502
478
472
464
463
456

435
432
428
426
411
405
403
396
379
366
363
355
353
349
344
333
327
312
310
297
279
235
199
164

539
508
425
280

370
355

379
271
172
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Tartu Téhed | etapp Masters

Tartu, 13.10.2018

Event 2
13.10.2018 - 16:35

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
19 years and younger

1. VISNAPUU, Karl-Johannes
2. ASMUS, Erik

3. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur
4. HORENZENKO, Denis
5. ROOTSMA, Jass

6. AKSALU, Simo

7. PENT, Mihkel

8. MAENNA, Martin

9. ANJA, Erik

10. TOATER, Eerik

11. AAVIK, Sander

12. RUUS, Mart Leo

13. SOORM, Aleksandr

14. METSA, Aap Valter

15. VOOL, Mattias

16. PRANS, Sten-Artti

17. KAZAREVSKI, Nikita
18. TEITER, Georg

19. SUURKAEYV, Martin
20. REIMAND, Hannes Villem
21. JUERGENSON, Andreas
22. ROOTSMA, Ats

23. SIRK, Kris

24. KONT, Sander

25. PASHENKOV, Anton
26. UUKAREDA, Simon
27. BOISEN, Rasmus

28. SANDER, Robert

29. SOOSAAR, Andreas
30. ROOTS, Oskar

31. KASE, Raido

32. STANITSKI, Nikita

33. REMETS, Vadim

34. REIVART, Kristjan

35. MAENNA, Oskar

36. TAMMISSAAR, Oliver
37. ROOTS, Robin

38. AAVIK, Konrad

39. LAAGUS, Clemet

40. RUOHONEN, Miica Patrick Johannes

20 - 29 years
1. LODI, Alar
2. HOLTS, Siim

30 - 39 years

1. RAUDVEE, Maert
2. KESPERI, Rain
3. UEPRUS, Sten

YB

02
02
02
01
02
03
05
01

02

01
05
05
05
05
06
03
03
05
05

07
06
06
03
05
05
06
05
07
06
07
06
07
06
07
07
07
07

92
92

83
80
87

Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
Tueri UK
Ujumise SK
Tueri UK
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
Tartu UK
Ujumise SK
Tartu UK
Tartu UK
Ujumise SK
Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
Tueri UK
Ujumise SK
Tartu UK
Ujumise SK
Tartu UK
Tartu UK
Tartu UK
Tueri UK
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
Tartu UK
Ujumise SK
Tartu UK
Tartu UK
Tartu UK
Tueri UK
Ujumise SK
Tartu UK
Tartu UK
Ujumise SK
Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport

Ujumise SK
Estonia

Estonia
Ujumise SK
Estonia

Time

24.49
24.89
25.90
25.98
26.56
27.09
27.12
27.17
27.42
27.64
27.81
2791
28.30
28.33
28.92
20.11
29.68
290.73
30.09
30.24
30.32
30.37
31.01
31.13
31.17
31.34
31.48
31.75
32.20
32.32
32.33
32.79
33.16
33.19
34.01
34.80
35.26
37.34
38.81
41.80

25.06
29.56

30.93
32.21
34.73

Pts

566
539
478
474
443
418
416
414
403
393
386
382
366
365
343
337
318
316
305
300
298
296
278
275
274
270
266
259
249
246
246
235
228
227
211
197
189
159
142
113

528
321

281
248
198
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Tartu Téhed | etapp Masters

Tartu, 13.10.2018

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

40 - 49 years
1. URSB, Oliver 78  Estonia 27.89 383
2. PASHENKOV, Aleksei 79 Tartu UK 34.21 207
3. SIRK, Arvo 70  Tartu UK 3457 201
4. ZIRK, Kunnar 76  Ujumise SK 41.38 117
50 - 59 years
1. SUEUEDEN, Alar 68  Ujumise SK 30.49 293
2. KOOSKORA, Olev 62  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 3152 265
70 - 79 years
1. JAIGMA, Enn 46  Estonia 40.17 128
Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
13.10.2018 - 16:45 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
19 years and younger
1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04  Tartu UK 3299 654
2. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 Tartu UK 36.43 485
3. RANNAMETS, Brita 04  Ujumise SK 36.45 485
4. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Ujumise SK 36.52 482
5. VILLEMS, Mariette 05 Ujumise SK 36.92 466
6. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03  Ujumise SK 3745 447
7. TSAERO, Grete 06  Ujumise SK 40.30 358
8. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03  Ujumise SK 4040 356
9. HAAVISTE, Maribel 06 Tartu UK 4134 332
10. TREIAL, Elis 04  Ujumise SK 4227 311
11. KIKAS, Luisa Miia 07 Tartu UK 4258 304
12. PALL, Triinu 07 Tartu UK 4280 299
13. KALJUR, Hannah 05 Ujumise SK 42,94 296
14. LUHT, Nora Lee 08 Tartu UK 4405 274
15. RUUS, Mari Mai 04  Ujumise SK 4425 271
16. VEEDE, Helen 07  Ujumise SK 46.92 227
17. ANNUS, Isabel 08  Ujumise SK 51.48 172
20 - 29 years
1. PAESLANE, Diana 97 Tartu UK 35.92 506
2. TONISSON, Merili 98  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 43.90 277
40 - 49 years
1. PAAP, Eili 75  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 4346 286
2. LABZINA, Erika 77  21CC Triatloniklubi 4427 270
50 - 59 years
1. VANTSI, Merle 65  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 40.93 342
2. RIIS, Tiia 69 Estonia 5220 165
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Tartu Téhed | etapp Masters
Tartu, 13.10.2018

Event 4
13.10.2018 - 16:50

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
19 years and younger

MAERTMAA, Alex Artur
REIMAA, Erik
AAVIK, Sander
ANJA, Erik

PENT, Mihkel
LASKO, Aleksander
MAENNA, Martin
HORENZENKO, Denis
RUUS, Mart Leo

10. ROOTSMA, Jass

11. AKSALU, Simo

12. VOOL, Mattias

13. MILK, Martti

14. SUURKAEV, Martin
15. BOISEN, Rasmus
16. UUKAREDA, Simon
17. AROLD, Kaspar

18. HANSEN, Robin

19. SOOSAAR, Andreas
20. KONT, Sander

21. REIVART, Kristjan
22. PASHENKOV, Anton
23. ROOTS, Robin

24. MAENNA, Oskar
25. KANGUR, Artur

26. AAVIK, Konrad

©ONoO gArLONE

20 - 29 years

1. LODI, Alar

2. ZIRK, Kregor

3. HOLTS, Siim
30 - 39 years

1. KESPERI, Rain

40 - 49 years

1. PASHENKOV, Aleksei
2. SIRK, Arvo

50 - 59 years
1. KOOSKORA, Olev

70 - 79 years

1. LUIGE, Aksel
2. JAIGMA, Enn

YB

02  Ujumise SK

02  Ujumise SK
04  Ujumise SK
04  Ujumise SK
05 Ujumise SK
04  Ujumise SK
01  Tueri UK

01  Ujumise SK
01  Ujumise SK
02  Ujumise SK
03  Ujumise SK

05 Tartu UK
06 Ujumise SK
03  Tueri UK
05 Ujumise SK
03  Tueri UK
05 Ujumise SK
07 Tartu UK
06 Ujumise SK
06 Tartu UK
06 Tartu UK
06 Tartu UK
07 Tartu UK
07  Tueri UK
07  Ujumise SK
07 Tartu UK

92  Ujumise SK
99  Ujumise SK
92  Estonia

80  Ujumise SK

79  Tartu UK
70  Tartu UK

62  Meisterujumise U-Klubi

49  Meisterujumise U-Klubi
46  Estonia

Time

32.42
33.19
33.98
34.06
3541
35.71
36.50
36.64
36.64
36.80
37.36
38.66
38.99
40.22
41.16
41.33
41.52
41.68
41.74
42.28
43.45
43.58
45.85
46.81
47.15
51.24

32.13
32.33
38.19

44.38

44.76
4554

44.43

40.23
48.15

Pts

472
440
410
407
362
353
331
327
327
323
308
278
271
247
230
228
224
222
221
212
196
194
167
156
153
119

485
476
289

184

179
170

183

247
144
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Tartu Téhed | etapp Masters
Tartu, 13.10.2018

Event 5 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
13.10.2018 - 16:55 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
19 years and younger
1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04  Tartu UK 2949 659
2. RANNAMETS, Brita 04  Ujumise SK 3239 497
3. TREIAL, Elis 04  Ujumise SK 33.37 455
4. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03  Ujumise SK 34.03 429
5. TEDER, Anette 06 Tartu UK 3428 419
6. KADAK, Karoliina 05 TartuUK 3429 419
7. MALING, Helena 05  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 3570 371
8. TEREHOQOV, Henna 05 Ujumise SK 35.75 370
9. OLESK, Kaisa 06 Tartu UK 36.38 351
10. PALU, Kirke 04  Ujumise SK 36.64 343
11. MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu UK 37.63 317
12. PALL, Triinu 07 Tartu UK 37.67 316
13. ISRAEL, Romi 07  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 37.97 308
14. RUUS, Mari Mai 04  Ujumise SK 38.24 302
15. VAERK, Freia 06  Ujumise SK 39.73 269
16. JAERV, Triin 00  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 43.76 201
17. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07  Ujumise SK 46.21 171
18. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise SK 51.10 126
19. VEEDE, Helen 07  Ujumise SK 54.69 103
DSQ SAA, Andra 07  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 51.58
BaE - Not on back off wall
20 - 29 years
1. PAESLANE, Diana 97 Tartu UK 3257 489
2. TAEL, Merle Sirje 97 Tartu UK 34.04 428
40 - 49 years
1. PAAP, Eili 75  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 37.98 308
2. LABZINA, Erika 77  21CC Triatloniklubi 42.02 227
50 - 59 years
1. VANTSI, Merle 65  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 37.80 313
2. OTS, Riina 64  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 4249 220
3. RIIS, Tiia 69 Estonia 1:07.24 55
Event 6 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
13.10.2018 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
19 years and younger
1. VISNAPUU, Karl-Johannes 02  Ujumise SK 27.94 502
2. ASMUS, Erik 02  Ujumise SK 28.00 499
3. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02  Ujumise SK 29.43 430
4. AKSALU, Simo 03  Ujumise SK 3253 318
5. PRANS, Sten-Artti 05 Tartu UK 33.38 294
6. RUUS, Mart Leo 01  Ujumise SK 3416 275
7. TOATER, Eerik 02  Tueri UK 34.64 263
8. JUERGENSON, Andreas 05 Tartu UK 3548 245
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Tartu Téhed | etapp Masters

Tartu, 13.10.2018

Event 6, Men, 50m Backstroke, 19 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
9. SOORM, Aleksandr 05 TartuUK 3583 238
10. REIMAND, Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise SK 37.20 213
11. TEITER, Georg 03  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 3731 211
12. KONT, Sander 06 Tartu UK 37.39 209
13. SIRK, Kris 07 Tartu UK 3755 207
14. ROOTS, Oskar 05 Tartu UK 3759 206
15. STANITSKI, Nikita 06 Tartu UK 38.25 196
16. SANDER, Robert 05 Ujumise SK 40.42 166
17. LAAGUS, Clemet 07  Ujumise SK 50.43 85
18. RUOHONEN, Miica Patrick Johannes 07  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 52.93 73
20 - 29 years
1. LODI, Alar 92  Ujumise SK 29.98 407
50 - 59 years
1. SUEUEDEN, Alar 68  Ujumise SK 3735 210
2. KOOSKORA, Olev 62  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 48.50 96
70 - 79 years
1. JAIGMA, Enn 46  Estonia 48.95 93
Event 7 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
13.10.2018 - 17:20 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
19 years and younger
1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu UK 28.47 627
2. RANNAMETS, Brita 04  Ujumise SK 29.21 581
3. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu UK 3146 465
4. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Ujumise SK 3169 455
5. SOKK, Laura 05 Tartu UK 32.10 438
6. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 Tartu UK 32.38 426
7. TAENNA, Sandra 05 Ujumise SK 3248 422
8. VILLEMS, Mariette 05 Ujumise SK 3265 416
9. PALU, Kirke 04  Ujumise SK 3331 392
10. OLESK, Kaisa 06 Tartu UK 33.47 386
11. TEDER, Anette 06 Tartu UK 33.67 379
12. KADAK, Karoliina 05 Tartu UK 34.09 365
13. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03  Ujumise SK 3447 353
14. TREIAL, Elis 04  Ujumise SK 3490 340
15. MALING, Helena 05  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 36.51 297
16. VEEVO, Rica 06 Tartu UK 36.67 293
17. MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu UK 36.99 286
18. TAMMISTE, Greete 06 Tartu UK 3711 283
19. KAEVATS, Teele 07 Tartu UK 37.34 278
20. RUUS, Mari Mai 04  Ujumise SK 37.89 266
21. ISRAEL, Romi 07  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 39.44 236
22. LUHT, Nora Lee 08 Tartu UK 41.75 199
23. RAIDMAEE, Margaret 07 Tartu UK 4189 197
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Tartu

Téhed | etapp Masters
Tartu, 13.10.2018

Event 7, Women, 50m Butterfly

20 - 29 years
1. PAESLANE, Diana 97 Tartu UK 3111 481
2. REIVART, Kirke 95  Tartu UK 3139 468
40 - 49 years
1. LABZINA, Erika 77 21CC Triatloniklubi 38.22 259
50 - 59 years
1. VANTSI, Merle 65 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 36.08 308
2. RIIS, Tiia 69 Estonia 1:02.14 60
Event 8 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
13.10.2018 - 17:25 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
19 years and younger
1. VISNAPUU, Karl-Johannes 02  Ujumise SK 26.50 556
2. ASMUS, Erik 02  Ujumise SK 26.55 553
3. REIMAA, Erik 02  Ujumise SK 28.34 455
4. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02  Ujumise SK 28.66 440
5. ROOTSMA, Jass 02  Ujumise SK 29.21 415
6. AKSALU, Simo 03  Ujumise SK 30.19 376
7. AAVIK, Sander 04  Ujumise SK 3052 364
8. HORENZENKO, Denis 01 Ujumise SK 3111 344
9. RUUS, Mart Leo 01  Ujumise SK 32.69 296
10. SUURKAEV, Martin 03  Tueri UK 33.77 269
11. VOOL, Mattias 05 TartuUK 33.84 267
12. KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 Ujumise SK 3453 251
13. AROLD, Kaspar 05 Ujumise SK 3457 250
14. PRANS, Sten-Artti 05 TartuUK 3471 247
15. KONT, Sander 06 Tartu UK 3475 246
16. ROOTSMA, Ats 04  Ujumise SK 3483 245
17. LASKO, Aleksander 04  Ujumise SK 35.00 241
18. NEIER, Gregor 06 Ujumise SK 36.04 221
19. SOORM, Aleksandr 05 TartuUK 36.05 221
20. STANITSKI, Nikita 06 Tartu UK 36.94 205
21. SIRK, Kris 07 Tartu UK 37.07 203
22. ROOTS, Oskar 05 Tartu UK 38.10 187
23. REMETS, Vadim 07 Tartu UK 39.60 166
24. HANSEN, Robin 07 Tartu UK 4115 148
25. AAVIK, Konrad 07 Tartu UK 4417 120
20 - 29 years
1. LODI, Alar 92  Ujumise SK 26.61 549
30 - 39 years
1. RAUDVEE, Maert 83  Estonia 35.68 228
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Tartu Téhed | etapp Masters

Tartu, 13.10.2018

Event 8, Men, 50m Butterfly

50 - 59 years
1. SUEUEDEN, Alar 68  Ujumise SK 3583 225
2. KOOSKORA, Olev 62  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 39.07 173
70 - 79 years
1. JAIGMA, Enn 46  Estonia 50.47 80
Event 9 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
13.10.2018 - 17:30 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04  Tartu UK 2:08.22 638 29.15 32.15 33.44  33.48
2. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu UK 2:15.68 539 31.54 3472 3511 3431
3. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 Tartu UK 2:16.52 529 31.68 35.19 35.73 33.92
4. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise SK 2:17.18 521 32.20 35.08 35.54 34.36
5. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 Ujumise SK 2:17.67 516 31.41 35.30 35.99 34.97
6. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Ujumise SK 2:17.77 514 32.00 35.10 36.17 34.50
7. SOKK, Laura 05 Tartu UK 2:19.86 492 32.62 35.98 36.24 35.02
8. PAESLANE, Diana 97 Tartu UK 2:21.94 470 32.67 34.66 36.81 37.80
9. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Ujumise SK 2:23.22 458 32.88 37.29 37.67 35.38
10. REIVART, Kirke 95 Tartu UK 2:25.31 438 33.33 36.58 38.04 37.36
11. PALU, Kirke 04 Ujumise SK 2:25.36 438 34.67 36.57 37.34 36.78
12. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Ujumise SK 2:29.03 406 34.41 38.28 38.95 37.39
13. TSAERO, Grete 06 Ujumise SK 2:29.57 402 34.58 38.64 39.25 37.10
14. OLESK, Kaisa 06 Tartu UK 2:31.97 383 34.26 39.30 40.27 38.14
15. RUUS, Mari Mai 04 Ujumise SK 2:33.66 371 34.98 38.93 40.86 38.89
16. TAEL, Merle Sirje 97 Tartu UK 2:35.97 354 34.71 38.83 41.30 41.13
17. TAMMISTE, Greete 06 Tartu UK 2:37.92 341 36.39 40.20 41.61 39.72
18. VANTSI, Merle 65 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 2:38.30 339 34.62 39.71 42.32 41.65
19. RAIDMAEE, Margaret 07 Tartu UK 2:43.51 308 36.94 41.57 43.07 41.93
20. VAERK, Freia 06 Ujumise SK 2:49.68 275 38.22 44 .57 45.64 41.25
21. LABZINA, Erika 77 21CC Triatloniklubi 2:53.88 256 37.99 44,13 46.13 45.63
22. OTS, Riina 64  Meisterujumise U-Klubi  2:59.48 232 39.48 45,99 47.31 46.70
23. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07  Ujumise SK 3:17.14 175 40.26 4951 53.68 53.69
24. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise SK 3:40.65 125 48.95 58.14 59.29 54.27
25. VEEDE, Helen 07 Ujumise SK 4:00.74 96 1:04.86 1:03.24
Event 10 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
13.10.2018 - 17:45 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. ASMUS, Erik 02 Ujumise SK 2:02.61 532 27.61 30.92 32.28 31.80
2. ANJA, Erik 04  Ujumise SK 2:09.00 457 29.17 32.46 33.98 33.39
3. RUUS, Mart Leo 01 Ujumise SK 2:10.63 440 28.81 32.53 34.49 34.80
4. LODI, Alar 92  Ujumise SK 2:11.98 426 28.37 3276 3528 3557
5. REIMAA, Erik 02 Ujumise SK 2:12.66 420 31.27 33.47 34.52 33.40
6. PENT, Mihkel 05 Ujumise SK 2:14.59 402 29.68 33.78 36.51 34.62
7. AKSALU, Simo 03  Ujumise SK 2:14.97 399 31.51 3524 3578 32.44
8. METSA, Aap Valter 05 Ujumise SK 2:16.35 387 31.28 35.15 35.21 34.71
9. AAVIK, Sander 04 Ujumise SK 2:17.43 378 31.78 35.11 35.96 34.58
10. URB, Oliver 78 Estonia 2:19.13 364 30.38 33.39 37.08 38.28
11. AROLD, Kaspar 05 Ujumise SK 2:26.38 312 32.10 36.92 38.95 38.41
12. KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06 Ujumise SK 2:28.38 300 35.16 37.92 39.89 35.41
13. BOISEN, Rasmus 05 Ujumise SK 2:29.65 292 34.50 37.73 38.97 38.45
14. REIMAND, Hannes Villem05 Ujumise SK 2:30.19 289 33.99 38.49 40.29 37.42
15. MILK, Martti 06 Ujumise SK 2:31.19 283 34.03 39.81 39.99 37.36

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278
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Tartu Téhed | etapp Masters
Tartu, 13.10.2018

Event 10, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

PASHENKOV, Anton
ROOTSMA, Ats
LASKO, Aleksander
HANSEN, Robin
NEIER, Gregor
SUEUEDEN, Alar
SANDER, Robert
SOOSAAR, Andreas
KASE, Raido
KOOSKORA, Olev
TAMMISSAAR, Oliver
ROOTS, Robin
KANGUR, Artur
LAAGUS, Clemet

YB

06
04
04
07
06
68
05
06
07
62
06
07
07
07

Tartu UK
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
Tartu UK
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Ujumise SK
Tartu UK
Ujumise SK
Ujumise SK

Time

2:31.87
2:33.25
2:35.00
2:36.14
2:39.46
2:41.99
2:43.97
2:48.63
2:51.83
2:59.45
3:00.51
3:02.70
3:15.26
3:25.60

Pts

280
272
263
257
241
230
222
204
193
169
166
160
131
112

50m

34.58
35.55
36.34
35.95
37.25
36.36
38.01
37.92
38.44
39.18
40.49
39.16
43.61
43.95

100m

39.08
39.45
41.89
40.08
41.74
41.90
43.55
43.80
44.93
44.04
46.82
46.69
50.06
54.91

150m 200m
40.25 37.96
39.61 38.64
39.52 37.25
40.79 39.32
41.32 39.15
43.36 40.37
43.57 38.84
44,21 42.70
45.17 43.29
47.53 48.70
49.98 43.22
49.48 47.37
49.94 51.65
55.57 51.17

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278
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